THE DATASHEET OF
NIS5101E2T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
November, 2006 − Rev. 21
1 Publication Order Number:
NIS5101/D
NIS5101

CASE 553AA
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
X = 1 for Thermal Latch or
2 for Thermal Auto−retry
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Device
MARKING
DIAGRAM
NIS5101EX
AYWWG
NIS5101E1T1 S−PAK
Latch Off
2000 Units/Reel
NIS5101E2T1 S−PAK
Auto−Retry
2000 Units/Reel
1
7
8
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NIS5101E1T1G S−PAK
Latch Off
(Pb−Free)
2000 Units/Reel
NIS5101E2T1G S−PAK
Auto−Retry
(Pb−Free)
2000 Units/Reel
NIS5101